
LOT 47 SEC 1 THREE RIVERS ESTATE

WD 1259-1529, LE 1452-730,

DAVIS MICHAEL V/DAVIS CLARICE K
P O BOX 987
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-00563-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

100000.01 1.00/

03/07/2022 JB 0.88 120,000 0 0 120,000

STANDARD
3

417,646
12,840

120,000
550,486
156,892
393,594

HX HB 51,411
342,183
550,486

0

550,786

1452/730 10/27/2021 LE U I 14 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVIS MICHAEL V

DAVIS MICHAEL V

1259/1529 8/09/2013 WD Q I 01 475,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CYNTHIA KATHLEEN AMY 

MICHAEL V & CLARICE

2026
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000043837 Electrical Servic 0 03/03/2022

31483 MAINT/ALTR 50 10/01/2013

26206 REMODEL 165 09/06/2007

2014HX Base Yr

1080 SW RIVERSIDE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,981 144.1050 161.40 642,533 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 3128

BAS 952 100 952 99,874

FGR 520 55 286 30,004

FGR 560 55 308 32,312

FOP 56 30 17 1,784

FOP 192 30 58 6,085

FSP 72 40 29 3,043

FUS 2,176 100 2,176 228,284

UOP 104 20 21 2,203

UOP 668 20 134 14,058

5,300 3,981 417,646

FUS=[ORIG=0,-40] E20 N28 E50 N20 W26 N6 W36 S6 W8 S48 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W12 S6 W32 S20 E20 E24 N26 $
UOP=[ORIG=70,-88] N14 W8 N8 E2 N11 W12 S11 E2 S8 W10 S5 W36
S3 E36 S6 E26 $
FGR=[ORIG=-44,26] S28 E20 N28 W20 $
FGR=[ORIG=0,26] E26 N20 W26 S20 $
FOP=[ORIG=-12,0] W32 S6 E32 N6 $
UOP=[ORIG=-14,30] S4 W4 S11 E8 N15 W4 $
FSP=[ORIG=8,-97] S9 W8 N9 E8 $
FOP=[ORIG=-24,26] S4 E10 E4 N4 W14 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 840

2 0170 FPLC 2STRY 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 2,750.00 2,750.00 100 0 0 3 100 5,500

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 400

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

6 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

12,840

1 0132 C SFR RIVER 100 A-1 100.00 383.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 120,000


